

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

870-2	2022	Version:	1	Name:		
Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed	
9/9/20	022			In control:	City Council	
9/12/2	2022			Final action:	9/12/2022	
9/12/2	2022			Enactment #:		
9/13/2	2022					
AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE To Amend Section 163.02 of the Codified Ordinances of Cleveland, Ohio, 1976, as enacted by Ordinance No. 702-2020, passed June 6, 2022, regarding the number of Urban Forestry Commission members serving initial appointments with staggered terms.						
Brian Kazy, Kerry McCormack						
CODIFIED ORDINANCES, URBAN FORESTRY COMMISSION						
1. 870-2022-FOR PASSAGE-amend Sect 163.02 re number of Urban Forestry Commission members serving initial terms						
Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
1	City Cou	incil		app	proved	Pass
	Emer 9/9/2 9/12/ 9/12/ 9/13/ AN E Ohio Urba Brian COD 1. 87 servir Ver.	9/9/2022 9/12/2022 9/12/2022 9/13/2022 AN EMERGEN Ohio, 1976, as Urban Forestry Brian Kazy, Ke CODIFIED OF 1. 870-2022-F serving initial to Ver. Action By	Emergency Ordinance 9/9/2022 9/12/2022 9/12/2022 9/13/2022 AN EMERGENCY ORDIN Ohio, 1976, as enacted by Urban Forestry Commissi Brian Kazy, Kerry McCorr CODIFIED ORDINANCES 1. 870-2022-FOR PASSA serving initial terms Ver. Action By	Emergency Ordinance 9/9/2022 9/12/2022 9/12/2022 9/13/2022 AN EMERGENCY ORDINANC Ohio, 1976, as enacted by Ord Urban Forestry Commission me Brian Kazy, Kerry McCormack CODIFIED ORDINANCES, UR 1. 870-2022-FOR PASSAGE-a serving initial terms Ver. Action By	Emergency OrdinanceStatus:9/9/2022In control:9/12/2022Final action:9/12/2022Enactment #:9/13/2022AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE To Amend SecAN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE To Amend SecOhio, 1976, as enacted by Ordinance No. 702-2Urban Forestry Commission members serving inBrian Kazy, Kerry McCormackCODIFIED ORDINANCES, URBAN FORESTRY1. 870-2022-FOR PASSAGE-amend Sect 163.0serving initial termsVer. Action ByActional	Emergency Ordinance Status: Passed 9/9/2022 In control: City Council 9/12/2022 Final action: 9/12/2022 9/12/2022 Enactment #: 9/13/2022 AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE To Amend Section 163.02 of the Codified Ordinance Ordinance No. 702-2020, passed June 6, 2022, regarding 1 Urban Forestry Commission members serving initial appointments with staggered term Brian Kazy, Kerry McCormack CODIFIED ORDINANCES, URBAN FORESTRY COMMISSION 1. 870-2022-FOR PASSAGE-amend Sect 163.02 re number of Urban Forestry Commission members Ver. Action By Action